

Tabulation of Bids
 Village of Hoffman Estates
 2025 Storm Inlet Cleaning Project

County Cook													
21 November 2025, 10:10 A.M. Attendees: Patty Richter, Oscar Gomez, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE)				2025 INLET CLEANING PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC 9014 S. Thomas Ave Bridgeview, IL 60455		Veterans Vac Services 518 S. IL Rt 31#104 Mchenry, IL 60050		Hoerr Construction, Inc 1416 County Rd 200 N Goodfield, IL 61742		National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W Arthington St. Chicago, IL 60612	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
HE0018501	Drainage Structure to be Cleaned, 2' Inlet	EACH	102	\$200.00	\$20,400.00	\$180.00	\$18,360.00	\$225.00	\$22,950.00	\$240.00	\$24,480.00	\$300.00	\$30,600.00
HE0018502	Drainage Structure to be Cleaned, 4' CB	EACH	55	\$260.00	\$14,300.00	\$180.00	\$9,900.00	\$255.00	\$14,025.00	\$290.00	\$15,950.00	\$300.00	\$16,500.00
HE0018503	Drainage Structure to be Cleaned, 4' MH	EACH	110	\$260.00	\$28,600.00	\$180.00	\$19,800.00	\$245.00	\$26,950.00	\$325.00	\$35,750.00	\$400.00	\$44,000.00
HE0018504	Drainage Structure to be Cleaned, 5' MH	EACH	14	\$280.00	\$3,920.00	\$180.00	\$2,520.00	\$255.00	\$3,570.00	\$325.00	\$4,550.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00
HE0018504	Drainage Structure to be Cleaned, 6' MH	EACH	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$265.00	\$2,650.00	\$725.00	\$7,250.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
HE0018504	Drainage Structure to be Cleaned, 7' MH	EACH	4	\$320.00	\$1,280.00	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$890.00	\$3,560.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
X0426200	Dewatering	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
HE701014	Traffic Control & Protection	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
TOTAL BID AS READ					\$91,500.00		\$55,100.00		\$77,245.00		\$93,540.00		\$149,700.00
TOTAL BID AS CORRECTED							\$55,100.00		\$77,245.00		\$93,540.00		\$149,700.00